

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.6702/2017

M/s L & T Construction Company Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Another

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Subhash Gulati with
Mr. Ajatshatru Mina

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Narendra Singh Dhakar, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

24/04/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the case diary.

List this case on 20.05.2026.

Till next date interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/68